
DRINKS MENU
HOT DRINKS

BLACK  $3.5
LONG BLACK,
DOUBLE ESPRESSO,
PICCOLO

WHITE  $4.50
CAPPUCCINO, FLAT
WHITE, LATTE,
AFFOGATO,

$4.50CHAI
CHAI LATTE, DIRTY
CHAI

CHOCOLATE 
$4.5

BELGIAN HOT, WHITE
HOT CHOC ,

$4.5MOCHA
WHITE CHOCOLATE,
BELGIAN
CHOCOLATE, PEANUT
BUTTER MOCHA

$5.0ORGANIC
MATCHA LATTE,
TURMERIC LATTE,
PRANA CHAI

$5.5TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST,
CHAMOMILE, 
PEPPERMINT, GREEN
TEA,  LEMONGRASS &
GINGER

$.70MILK
EXTRA
ALMOND MILK, OAT
MILK, LACTOSE FREE
MILK, SOY MILK
* LARGE  $1.0

COLD PRESSED
FRESH JUICES

$6.5ORANGE
JUICE

$7.0APPLE
JUICE

WATERMELON
JUICE  $7.0

$7.0MIX FRUIT
JUICE

$8.0DETOX
CARROT,
ORANGE,
GINGER

$8.0DETOX LOT
CARROT, CELERY,
APPLE, ORANGE,
GINGER

$9.0IMMUNITY
BOOSTER
CARROT, GINGER,
ORANGE, CELERY,
TURMERIC, LEMON

SMOOTHIES

$10.0BANANA

$10.0MIXED
BERRY

$10.0MANGO
PASSION-FRUIT

$10.0TROPICAL
SMOOTHIE

MILKSHAKES

$7.0VANILLA,
CARAMEL,
CHOCOLATE,
BLUE HEAVEN,
BANANA,
STRAWBERRY,
LIME,
* THICK $1.0
EXTRA

$6.5COLD
ICED MOCHA, ICED
LONG BLACK , ICED
LATTE,
* WITH ICE CREAM
AND CREAM $ 1.0
EXTRA

COLD DRINKS

KOMBUCHA
ORGANIC  $5.5
RASPBERRY,
PASSION-FRUIT

CORDIALS  $4.0
RASPBERRY, LIME

$4.0FANTA,
COKE, SPRITE,
CREAM SODA,
GINGER BEER,
SODA,

$4.0SPARKLING
WATER

$6.0ORGANIC
ICED TEA
PEACH OR MANGO

$6.5LEMON
LIME BITTERS

BOTTOMLESS
COCKTAILS

FROM $40 PER
PERSON FOR
90 MINUTES

TO ANY MEAL
PURCHASE (
BOOKINGS

ESSENTIALS)

BOOZE...........$14

MARGARITA

WATERMELON
MOJITO

ESPRESSO MARTINI

LONG ISLAND

MANGO DAIQUIRI

PINA COLADA

SUNRISE MIMOSA

BEER AND
CIDER

$8.0APPLE
CIDER

$8.0PEAR CIDER

$9.0CORONA

$8.0CARLTON
DRAUGHT

$8.0PURE
BLONDE

WINE

$ 30.00RED BY
BOTTLE
MERLOT , SHIRAZ,
MOSCATO

$30.00

CABERNET SAUV
BOTTLE

$30.00WHITE
SAUV BLANC,

$ 9.00

SPARKLING
glass

$30.00PINK
MOSCATO
BOTTLE
* (MARL
NEWZEALAND)

SPIRITS

$7.0VODKA

$7.0SCOTCH
RED LABEL

$7.0BLACK
LABEL

$7.0GIN

$7.0WHITE
RUM

$7.0WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS, JIM
BEAM

$8.0KAHLUA
SERVED WITH
COFFEE

$8.0BAILEYS
SERVED WITH
COFFEE
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